Adam H. Erwin

23 Ballymena Road Antrim, Antrim, BT41 4JG

Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

Citroen C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi 8V VTR+ 5dr | May
2015

ALTHOUGH NOT ESSENTIAL VIEWING IS PREFERED BY
APPOINTMENT THIS IT TO THE MAKE SURE CAR IS READY FOR
VIEWING AND AVAILABLE FOR TEST DRIVING,

PLEASE CALL 02894463364 OR 07866675364
Vehicle Features

3 retractable rear head restraints, 5 three point inertia reel
seatbelts, 12V Accessory socket, 16" Blade alloy wheels, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Auto door lock when driving, Automatic activation of
hazard warning lights, Automatic boot locking, Auxiliary input
socket, Bluetooth with USB Box, Body coloured door mirrors,
Child lock indicator, Cornering light, Cruise control + speed
limiter, Curtain airbags, Dashboard storage compartments,
Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger airbag,
Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows +
drivers one touch/anti-trap, ESP, Floor mats, Front fog lights,
Front head restraints, Front reading lights, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Lateral airbags,
LED daytime running lights, Mixou cloth upholstery, Panoramic
windscreen, Passenger underseat drawer, Pollen filter, RDS
stereo radio/MP3/CD player with steering mounted controls, Rear
parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote central locking + deadlocks,
Rev counter, Scented air freshener, Seatbelt pretensioners and
force limiters, Service interval indicator, Sliding rear seats, Space
Box Storage system, Split folding rear seats, Trip computer, Two
rear outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor,
Variable PAS

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£5,495

75000
Diesel
Manual
Grey

1560

107

B (£20 p/a)
MPV

12E
LP15AZV

4078mm
1766mm
1631mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 500L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1779KG
450KG

60.1MPG

76.3MPG

68.9MPG

50L
5 SPEED
108MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.5s

Engine Power BHP:

89.8BHP



