Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

Citroen C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi 8V VTR+ 5dr | May 2015

£5,495

ALTHOUGH NOT ESSENTIAL VIEWING IS PREFERED BY
APPOINTMENT THIS IT TO THE MAKE SURE CAR IS READY FOR
VIEWING AND AVAILABLE FOR TEST DRIVING.

PLEASE CALL 02894463364 OR 07866675364

Vehicle Features

3 retractable rear head restraints, 5 three point inertia reel seatbelts, 12V Accessory socket, 16" Blade alloy wheels, ABS + EBD + EBA, Auto door lock when driving, Automatic activation of hazard warning lights, Automatic boot locking, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth with USB Box, Body coloured door mirrors, Child lock indicator, Cornering light, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Dashboard storage compartments, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows + drivers one touch/anti-trap, ESP, Floor mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front reading lights, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Lateral airbags, LED daytime running lights, Mixou cloth upholstery, Panoramic windscreen, Passenger underseat drawer, Pollen filter, RDS stereo radio/MP3/CD player with steering mounted controls, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Rev counter, Scented air freshener, Seatbelt pretensioners and force limiters, Service interval indicator, Sliding rear seats, Space Box Storage system, Split folding rear seats, Trip computer, Two rear outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS

Miles:	75000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	107
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	LP15AZV

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4078mm
Width:	1766mm
Height:	1631mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	500L
Gross Weight:	1779KG
Max. Loading Weight:	450KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	76.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	68.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.5s
Engine Power BHP:	89.8BHP